
50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13.-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. G2 #46097 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2006 4
4

3
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
3

6
4

4
4

4
4

1
2

15.4
16.0

12.7
12.7

9.00
9.30

14.290
14.910

51.390
52.910

52.910

2. G1 #13059 SCHURING Romana NED, FlikFlak 1995 4
4

4
4

6
6

4
4

6
6

4
4

5
6

4
4

4
6

6
6

4
0

14.9
15.0

13.7
13.7

8.90
9.20

14.260
14.340

51.760
52.240

52.240

3. G4 #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole COL, Colombia 2004 4
4

3
5

3
10

4 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 15.5
4.1

11.7
4.1

9.40
2.90

15.410
4.940

52.010
16.040

52.010

4. #31330 SCHULDT Christine GER, Hessen 2002 6
4 4 4 4 6 2 4 6 6 8 2

1.4
15.0

1.5
12.3

0.80
9.50

1.610
14.760

5.310
51.560

51.560

5. G6 #36228 OVCARUKA Darja LAT, Latvia 2005 4
4

4
5

6
6

3
4

6
6

4
4

4
4

6
6

4
4

4
7

2
2

15.3
14.8

12.0
13.1

9.10
9.10

14.340
14.310

50.740
51.310

51.310

6. G5 #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBRÖKER Hannah GER, NTB 2006 4
6

2
2

4
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

6
6

4
6

1
4

16.3
15.2

9.8
9.8

9.40
9.00

15.530
15.330

51.030
49.330

51.030

7. G3 #41365 MORET Lucie SUI, Switzerland 2005 4
4

4
6

6
6

6
6

8
6

6
4

5
5

8
6 6 5 2

11.3
14.4

9.8
12.1

7.40
9.50

11.620
14.540

40.120
50.540

50.540

8. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit GER, NTB 2006 4
5

2
2

6
6

4
3

5
4

6
4

6
4

6
6

4
4

6
6

3
0

14.8
15.6

10.3
10.3

9.30
9.70

14.830
14.900

49.230
50.500

50.500

9. #55214 GALLACHER Sarah GBR, Sparta TC 2006 4
6

4
4

6
6

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

6
5

6
5

6
8

0
2

15.6
14.8

10.5
10.6

9.20
9.30

14.650
14.550

49.950
49.250

49.950

10. #47339 WOELL Bettina GER, Germany 2006 4
5

2
2

4
4

2
4

4
4

6
4

5
4

4
3

4
2

6
6

2
2

15.7
16.0

9.9
9.9

9.50
9.50

14.440
14.480

49.540
49.880

49.880

11. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea DEN, Danish TCs 2003 8
8 6 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 7 2

1.2
14.0

1.7
12.2

1.00
9.50

1.580
14.160

5.480
49.860

49.860

12. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona GER, TV Unterbach 2004 6
6

6
4

6
6

2
2

4
3

2
3

4
4

4
6

4 5 0 15.7
12.6

10.5
8.2

9.30
7.50

14.240
11.560

49.740
39.860

49.740

13. #42924 BRAAF Luisa GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004 4
4

3
2

6
6

2 4 6 5 4 2 8 0 15.6
4.8

10.8
3.6

8.90
2.50

14.390
4.550

49.690
15.450

49.690

14. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina GER, NTB 2004 2
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

5
4

4
3

2
3

3
4

4
4

4
4

0
0

16.2
16.2

8.5
8.5

9.60
9.60

14.800
14.680

49.100
48.980

49.100

15. #36734 HRUDOVÁ Aneta CZE, Czech Republic 2005 4
4

4
2

6
4

5
6

6
2

4
6

7
6

6
6

6
6

8
8

0
3

14.4
14.7

11.3
9.5

9.00
8.90

14.140
14.710

48.840
47.810

48.840

16. #46899 MOORES Lucy GBR, Sheffield PTC 2003 4
6

2
4

4
6

6
7

4
8

6
8

4
6

6
4

4
4

5
5

2
3

15.3
13.9

9.6
9.6

9.40
9.20

14.520
14.200

48.820
46.900

48.820

17. #30979 BENDOVÁ Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2001 5
4

5
3

6
6

8
4

6
5

6
4

4
4

8
6

6
6

6
6

1
1

13.9
15.1

9.3
9.4

9.30
9.60

13.980
14.480

46.480
48.580

48.580

18. #43777 IGNATIUS Tess NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004 4
4

8
8

6
6

6
6

7
6

6
6

4
4

5
6

6
6

5
6

3
4

14.0
13.8

9.6
8.9

9.40
9.00

15.450
15.290

48.450
46.990

48.450

19. #48411 EISLÖFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

2006 4
6

2
4

6
4

4
9

6
6

4
4

4
5

4 4 7 3 15.2
10.2

9.4
4.7

9.40
6.60

14.620
10.870

–0.2→48.420
32.370

48.420

20. #33138 ZBINDEN Anja SUI, TV Grenchen 2004 4
4

2
2

4
4

3
4

4
2

4
3

2
4

2
2

4
2

5
4

0
0

16.6
16.9

7.6
8.2

9.40
9.20

14.270
14.080

47.870
48.380

48.380

21. #37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary COL, Colombia 2001 2
4

4
4

4
6

2
4

6
6

4
4

4
4

4
6

6
8

4 20 14.0
13.4

11.0
10.6

9.30
8.40

13.880
12.630

48.180
45.030

48.180

22. #49278 MAYSFELT Milla DEN, Danish TCs 2005 8
8

6
4

6
6

6
5

5
6

5
8

6
6

4
4

6
6

6
6

2
3

14.0
13.8

9.8
10.4

9.20
9.70

14.250
14.080

47.250
47.980

47.980

23. #54248 JANSSON Maisa FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006 7
4

4
5

5
4

6
2

6
2

8
2 4 4 5 6 6

8.4
15.6

5.2
8.3

5.50
9.40

8.450
14.410

27.550
47.710

47.710

24. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2006 2
2

2
3

6
6

2
4

4
4

6
6

6
6

8
4

5
4

6
2

3
4

15.0
15.5

8.9
6.4

9.40
9.30

14.320
14.320

47.620
45.520

47.620
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

 

25. #44129 WANSCH Amelie AUT, Austria 2006 6
6

6
6

7
8

6 6 4 4 4 6 7 0 14.4
4.0

9.7
3.8

9.20
2.50

14.320
4.410

–0.2→47.420
14.710

47.420

26. #42853 STASOVÁ Anna CZE, Czech Republic 2006 5
4

2
2

4
4

5
4

4
4

6
7

6
6

4
4

4
6 8 0

14.0
15.1

7.8
8.7

8.20
9.30

12.910
13.890

42.910
46.990

46.990

27. #60636 PASKAL Alina DEN, Danish TCs 2005 5
4

4
5

6
6

6
8

6
4 4 4 4 6 8 4

7.3
14.3

5.2
9.0

4.50
9.20

7.080
14.420

24.080
46.920

46.920

28. #43881 VAN HAAREN Anouchka NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2005 1
1

2
2

2
2

3
4

3
4

4
5

2
3

2
5

4
6

4
2

2
3

17.1
16.3

5.9
5.1

9.20
9.60

14.680
14.710

46.880
45.710

46.880

29. #13115 DE GRAAF Claudia NED, TSH Heerenveen 1996 6
6

4
4

6
6

3
6

5
6

8
6

6
9

8
10

6
10

8
10

0
4

14.0
12.3

9.8
8.6

9.20
9.60

13.840
13.430

46.840
43.930

46.840

30. #60914 MIELCAREK Sandra POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2003 4
4

3
6

4
6

4
4

4
6

4
7

6
6

5
6

6
6

6
6

2
4

15.2
13.9

7.8
7.8

9.70
8.80

14.250
14.050

–0.2→46.750
–0.2→44.350

46.750

31. #47335 SUESS Annika GER, Bavaria 2001 2
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
2

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
5

6
8

0
0

16.0
15.9

6.8
6.8

9.70
9.60

14.240
14.300

46.740
46.600

46.740

32. #42892 FRUNT Brenda NED, FlikFlak 2002 6
6

4
2

4
5

6
6

6
6

4
6

6
4

6
3

6
4

8
8

4
5

14.0
14.5

8.5
9.1
-0.2

8.90
9.00

14.190
14.120

–0.2→45.390
46.520

46.520

33. #41960 BROUWERS Megan NED, FlikFlak 2006 6
5

4
4

5
6

6
6

4
6

6
4

6
4

5
4

4
4

6
6

4
2

14.4
14.9

9.0
9.0

9.40
9.00

13.290
13.610

46.090
46.510

46.510

34. #60372 DEIGHTON Mia-Mae GBR, Sheffield PTC 2002 4
2

6
4 8 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 2

3.0
14.3

1.6
8.1

1.90
9.40

3.030
14.380

9.530
46.180

46.180

35. #59576 VANDSTED DALGAARD Andrea-Evelina DEN, Danish TCs 2006 6
6

6
4

6
6

8
6

5
6

6
5

6
6

8
6

8
6

10
8

4
4

12.7
13.7

6.6
8.9

8.80
9.20

14.130
14.100

42.230
45.900

45.900

36. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah GER, Bavaria 2000 6
6

4
6

6
6

6
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
6

6
6

1
2

14.3
14.8

7.9
7.8

8.90
9.60

13.420
13.680

44.520
45.880

45.880

37. #43949 BINNERTS Caro NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2006 4
6

4
5

6
6

3
3

2
2

5
6

6
6

6
6

6
4

6
6

0
2

15.2
14.8

7.8
7.6

9.50
9.80

13.360
13.520

45.860
45.720

45.860

38. #31171 KORBELOVÁ Šárka CZE, Sokol Kampa 2002 4
4

4
4

6
4

5
5

6
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

6
5

6 4 14.5
14.2

8.8
7.9

8.90
8.20

13.740
12.850

–0.2→45.740
–0.2→42.950

45.740

39. #36731 BEIGELBECK Fiona AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2005 6
6

6
6

8
6

10
6

8
4

8
6

9
6

7
6

6
6

6
6

4
4

12.2
13.8

7.9
7.9

9.10
9.40

14.070
14.540

43.270
45.640

45.640

40. #14324 KUIJPER Ashley NED, G.V. Pro Patria 1995 4
2

6
3 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 1

3.0
15.8

1.7
6.6

1.90
9.40

2.900
13.840

9.500
45.640

45.640

41. #54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie GER, Bavaria 2004 6
6

6
6

6
6

6 4 6 6 6 6 8 0 14.0
4.2

8.0
3.5

9.30
2.70

14.240
4.440

45.540
14.840

45.540

42. #41963 BOSSCHART Valerie NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2006 3
2

6
6

6
6

8
6

8
8

8
8

4
4

6
4

6
6

8
8

3
20

13.4
12.2

8.9
7.6

9.40
9.40

13.790
13.610

45.490
42.810

45.490

43. #36675 SCHAAD Ramona SUI, TV Grenchen 2000 2
6

3
4

4
6

6
4

6
4

5
5

6
6

6
4

4
6

6
8

0
2

15.2
14.5

6.2
7.6

9.60
9.20

14.440
13.650

45.440
44.950

45.440

44. #33236 TYLLEROVÁ Anna CZE, Sokol Kampa 2004 6
6

6
7 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 2

2.8
13.3

2.2
9.5

1.70
9.00

2.940
13.480

9.640
45.280

45.280

45. #43776 GROEN Renske NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2005 8
6

7
5

4
6

4
4

6
5

7
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

8
8

4
0

13.4
14.4

6.5
7.6

9.40
9.90

13.330
13.430

42.630
–0.2→45.130

45.130

46. #54559 ZIJLSTRA Denise NED, G.V. Pro Patria 1999 6
6

4
4

6
4

5
8

6
4

6
6

6
7

6
6

8
6

8
10

4
0

13.5
13.9

7.6
4.8

9.70
9.20

13.800
13.710

44.600
41.610

44.600

47. #59729 HUBER Cynthia SUI, TV Grenchen 2001 2
2

4
4

5
6

6
6

6
7

5
8

6
8

4
6

6
6

8
8

20
2

12.8
13.7

6.5
7.2

9.60
9.50

13.880
13.600

42.780
44.000

44.000

48. #47765 PRAK Denise NED, TSH Heerenveen 1999 6
6

8
6

4
6

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

2
5 4 5

14.0
14.8

4.6
7.2

8.20
9.20

11.640
12.800

38.440
44.000

44.000

49. #54883 COUMANS Froukje NED, FlikFlak 2006 6
6

6
5

8
7

10
4

5
6

4
6

6
6

4
8

6
6

8
8

2
0

13.5
13.8

7.8
7.8

9.50
9.20

12.890
13.140

43.690
43.940

43.940

50. #37468 VOGEL Fabienne NED, TSH Heerenveen 2005 2
4

4
5

6
6

6
6

5
6

6
8

8
7

6
6

7
2

4
8

4
10

14.2
13.2

6.9
7.1

9.40
9.00

13.410
12.810

43.910
42.110

43.910
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

 

51. #31025 SALLI Saana FIN, Espoon EsTT 1999 8
4

8
7

7
6 8 6 8 7 6 6 8 6

3.7
12.8

2.3
8.0

2.60
9.20

4.190
13.990

12.790
–0.2→43.790

43.790

52. #54929 BOUWMEESTER Alyssa NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2005 7
8

10
10 6 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 4

2.3
12.8

2.0
7.8

1.70
9.00

2.700
14.120

8.700
43.720

43.720

53. #34549 SRŠEN Soča SLO, Slovenia 2004 6
5

6
6

5
3

8
4

4
4

6
4

6
6

8
8

8
6

8
9

6
6

12.9
13.9

6.8
6.8

9.00
9.30

13.420
13.590

42.120
43.590

43.590

54. #43877 VAN DER SCHOOT Felicia NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2003 6
6

2
5

4
6

6 8 5 5 4 6 8 4 14.2
4.3

7.1
2.2

9.20
2.60

12.870
4.000

–0.2→43.170
13.100

43.170

55. #49253 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Nikola CZE, Sokol Žižkov I. 2005 6
6

6
4

4
4

7
8

6
8

6
10

5
6

6
6

7
8

8
8

4
4

13.5
12.8

7.0
7.0

9.30
9.10

12.990
13.260

42.790
42.160

42.790

56. #42721 KUPKOVÁ Anna CZE, Trampolíny
Litoměřice

2003 3
4

6
6

4
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

8 8 8 8 2 13.5
8.8

6.8
4.0

9.10
5.40

13.250
8.080

42.650
26.280

42.650

57. #43955 VAN DE KAMP Merel NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2005 2
3

3
4

4
4

2
2

2
4

6
6

9
8

5
8

2
3 4 1

14.5
15.3

4.0
5.2

8.40
9.20

11.130
12.480

38.030
42.180

42.180

58. #59749 LUNDSGAARD HANSEN Cecilie DEN, Danish TCs 2004 6
6

8
8

6
8

8
8

7
6

8
8

8
8

8
8

6
6

4
4

2
0

12.9
13.0

4.9
4.3

9.70
9.60

12.280
12.360

39.780
39.260

39.780

59. #60906 VAN HAAREN Fenne NED, FlikFlak 2005 6
6

8
8

8
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

9
8

6
7

8
8

8
10

4
20

11.9
10.2

6.1
6.1

9.50
9.60

11.850
12.010

39.350
37.910

39.350

60. #60710 VIDMAR GAJŠEK Doroteja SLO, Slovenia 2003 7
8

6
7

8
8

8
8

10
7

8
6

10
8

6
6

8
7

10
10

20
20

9.9
10.5

5.3
5.9

9.40
9.10

13.000
12.880

37.600
38.380

38.380

61. #59027 BÄUERL Miriam AUT, WAT Brigittenau 2004 7
8

6
8

8
6

8
8

6
8

6
8

8
8

10
8 10 8 6

10.1
11.4

4.7
4.9

7.30
8.90

10.370
12.640

32.470
37.840

37.840

62. #36462 ZBINDEN Leonie SUI, TV Grenchen 2004 6
6

9
4 6 5 6

2.5
7.3

1.8
4.8

1.70
4.60

2.800
6.700

8.800
23.400

23.400

63. #31323 STOEHR Gabriela GER, Germany 2002  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0
0

0

63. #50200 ENGEL Emy NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2005  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0
0

0

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Senior Women Individual — Results https://sporttech.io/events/1aca010b-e448-4aa2-7957-971d66d6351c/ovs...

3 of 3 17/10/2023, 18:05



50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13.-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. G2 #36228 OVCARUKA Darja LAT, Latvia 2005 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 0 15.1 13.1 9.30 14.460 –0.2→51.760 51.760

2. #46097 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2006 4 2 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 15.3 12.7 8.90 14.630 51.530 51.530

3. G1 #48411 EISLÖFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

2006 4 3 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 2 14.8 12.3 9.60 14.610 51.310 51.310

4. #36734 HRUDOVÁ Aneta CZE, Czech Republic 2005 4 2 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 7 0 15.1 12.0 9.00 14.760 50.860 50.860

5. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole COL, Colombia 2004 6 5 4 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 1 14.2 11.7 9.80 14.910 50.610 50.610

6. #42924 BRAAF Luisa GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004 4 2 4 2 4 6 6 4 4 6 1 15.7 10.8 9.50 14.450 50.450 50.450

7. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea DEN, Danish TCs 2003 7 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 0 14.5 12.2 9.40 14.350 50.450 50.450

8. #31330 SCHULDT Christine GER, Hessen 2002 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 8 2 14.3 11.9 9.50 14.590 50.290 50.290

9. #41365 MORET Lucie SUI, Switzerland 2005 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 2 14.4 12.1 9.50 14.240 50.240 50.240

10. #46899 MOORES Lucy GBR, Sheffield PTC 2003 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 15.5 10.3 9.50 14.530 49.830 49.830

11. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit GER, NTB 2006 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 2 15.0 10.3 9.40 15.110 49.810 49.810

12. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina GER, NTB 2004 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 0 16.3 8.5 9.70 14.780 49.280 49.280

13. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona GER, TV Unterbach 2004 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 0 14.9 10.5 9.50 14.150 49.050 49.050

14. #47339 WOELL Bettina GER, Germany 2006 5 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 3 6 2 15.4 9.9 9.10 14.520 48.920 48.920

15. #33138 ZBINDEN Anja SUI, TV Grenchen 2004 4 0 4 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 2 16.5 8.2 9.30 14.340 48.340 48.340

16. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline NED, G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

2006 2 3 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 5 14.8 9.4 9.70 14.420 48.320 48.320

17. #55214 GALLACHER Sarah GBR, Sparta TC 2006 4 4 6 2 3 8 6 6 6 6 2 14.7 9.8 9.10 14.680 48.280 48.280

18. #49278 MAYSFELT Milla DEN, Danish TCs 2005 6 2 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 2 15.1 9.5 9.40 14.180 48.180 48.180

19. #54248 JANSSON Maisa FIN, Espoon EsTT 2006 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 15.1 8.3 9.30 14.070 46.770 46.770

20. #43777 IGNATIUS Tess NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004 4 8 8 4 6 4 6 7 7 6 0 14.0 8.9 9.10 14.600 46.600 46.600

21. #30979 BENDOVÁ Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2001 6 4 6 6 7 6 6 8 6 6 1 13.8 8.2 8.90 13.850 44.750 44.750

22. #37597 RIASCOS GUEVARA Gilary COL, Colombia 2001 5 8 10 3.7 2.3 2.60 4.290 12.890 12.890

23. #13059 SCHURING Romana NED, FlikFlak 1995 4 4 3.2 3.1 1.80 3.210 11.310 11.310

24. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBRÖKER Hannah GER, NTB 2006 4 4 3.2 2.1 1.80 3.170 10.270 10.270
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50th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2023 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 13.-14.10.2023
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. #46097 JUŘÍČKOVÁ Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2006 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 16.1 12.7 9.50 14.670 52.970 52.970

2. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja LAT, Latvia 2005 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 0 15.1 13.1 9.30 14.420 51.920 51.920

3. #37596 CASTELLANOS Nicole COL, Colombia 2004 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 0 15.3 11.3 9.50 15.130 51.230 51.230

4. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea DEN, Danish TCs 2003 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 0 14.3 12.9 9.60 14.230 51.030 51.030

5. #48411 EISLÖFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

2006 4 4 2 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 2 15.1 10.9 9.20 14.570 49.770 49.770

6. #31330 SCHULDT Christine GER, Hessen 2002 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 8 0 14.1 12.3 9.00 14.370 49.770 49.770

7. #36734 HRUDOVÁ Aneta CZE, Czech Republic 2005 4 4 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 0 13.8 12.4 8.90 14.240 49.340 49.340

8. #42924 BRAAF Luisa GER, MTV Stuttgart 2004 4 1.6 1.5 1.00 1.580 5.680 5.680
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